
 

Alessandro     

Rolla 
 

DÚO A DOS 

VIOLAS 
Mi b mayor 

Viola prima 



Allegretto

3

333

3

33333

3

3
33

3

33
























 














  



















24







































  

 

  

 

   

   

  











 

 

 

 

 
 



    

   



 

 



 

  

 
 





 


 

 

     

 

 

 

   



 



 



   




 
  



 

  






 

 

 







         
  

  

 

 

  



 

   

   

  

  

  

































Vla.
60

55

Vla.

Vla.
46

40

Vla.

22

32

Vla.

Vla.

Alessandro Rolla

15

Vla.

Viola Prima
I Duetto a due Viola

10

Vla.

Viola



Rondó






















 

68











         
           

  
   

   
  

  
  

  
    

           
  
    

   

 

  
 








21

Vla.

Alessandro Rolla

14

Vla.

Viola Prima
I Duetto a due Viola

7

Vla.

Viola


